



Chesapeake Bay Snacks, LLC
2601 Georgetown Rd
Baltimore, Maryland 21230
Tel: 410-675-6675 www.koldkiss.com

SPECIFICATION SHEET

PRODUCT NAME:

- **MARSHMALLOW CRÈME READY TO USE**

DESCRIPTION:

- **A ready to use marshmallow topping that is white in color and has characteristic vanilla marshmallow flavor.**

INGREDIENT LIST:

- **Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Modified Food Starch, Glycerin, Titanium Dioxide, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (used as preservative), Egg Whites, and Artificial Flavors**

LIST CODING:

- **Manufacturing date expressed as:**
- **DDD - YY - B**
- **(Julian Date) (Year) (Batch)**

MICROBIOLOGY:

- **Standard Plate Count: 1000/G. Max**
- **Yeast & Mold: 50/G. Max**
- **Salmonella: Negative**
- **E. Coli: Negative**

STORAGE:

- **Ambient Temperature**

CASE:

- **11 Lb. Net Weight per 1 Gallon Plastic Pail, 2 Pails per Case**

ALLERGENS:

- **Contains Egg Whites**

KOSHER STATUS:

- **OU approved facility**



Chesapeake Bay Snacks, LLC
2601 Georgetown Rd
Baltimore, Maryland 21230
Tel: 410-675-6675 www.koldkiss.com

Nutrition Analysis Report

(100 grams)

PROJECT CODE: TMARKK

PRODUCT: TOP MARSHMALLOW

Calories kCal: 258.80

Total Fat Grams: 0.00

Saturated Fat Grams: 0.00

Monounsaturated Fat Grams: 0.00

Polyunsaturated Fat Grams: 0.00

Trans Fat Grams: 0.00

Cholesterol: 0.00

Sodium mg: 15.39

Total Carbohydrate Grams: 65.80

Total Sugar Grams: 54.76

Added Sugar Grams: 54.75

Sugar Alcohol Grams: 0.00

Total Fiber Grams: 0.11

Dietary Fiber Grams: 0.11

Non-Dietary Fiber Grams: 0.00

Other Carbohydrate Grams: 9.33

Protein Grams: 0.07

Potassium mg: 22.34

Vitamin D mg: 0.00

Calcium mg: 0.46

Iron mg: 0.03

Ash Grams: 0.09

Water Grams: 33.05